
Game 
No: U13A30

Date Jan 21, 2023

Location of Game ORONO ARENA

Division U13

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
9

VISITOR
1 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

OT S/V

HOME
Orono 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G HUNTER JAMES

13 G JACK KNIGHT

2 JACOB BENNETT

7 JAMES BULFON

5 LOGAN BURNS

3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN

12 BENJAMIN DUGGAN-GRANI

17 JACK KASAP

10 AUSTIN KEAN

8 OWEN LAFRANCE

4 JAMES LASHTA

16 DAVID POWELL

6 NOLAN STEPHENSON

9 NOLAN SYER

14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH

15 CAMERON WALTER

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 5 2 HKG-MIN 07:38 07:38 05:38

HOME SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

1 07:58 10 17 12

1 05:32 14 9

1 01:05 14

2 08:09 10

2 06:00 7 14 3

2 03:37 10

3 06:01 14

3 03:39 8

3 03:14 10 5 17

HOME2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

9
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

TYLER  KNIGHT

SOREN TURKEWITSCH

PETER LASHTA

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

VISITOR
Team 7

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

01 G

03

00

05

29

91

87

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

2 07 2 INT-MIN 00:17 00:17 11:17

VISITOR SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

2 00:48 9

VISITOR2
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

1
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

01

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

DEO RAMPERSAD J2J1134

CHRISTOPHER LEGRAND C2J6385
Time Game
Started

8:30 PM

Ended

9:30 PM




