Gan								F S	INAL CORE	F	NOF	1E	9	VISITOR 1		GAME TYPE			OFFIC	CIAL SCORER]	Length of	
INO.	U13A30															■ REGULAR SEA □ EXHIBITION □ TOURNAMENT			Phone	:#					1	1st 10 2nd 10	
Date_	Jan 21, 2023			Division		U13		_ c	ategor	y						□ PLAYOFF			Curfew 12:00	v Time AM	V init	H init	Flood Be	2nd	آ	3rd 12	
Locat	on of Game ORONO ARENA			League Clarin	ngton	n Recreationa League	al Hockey	P	LAYOF	F GAI	ИE			GAMEOF									■ None			ОТ	_°
НО	ME			HOME PE	ENAL	TIES			НОМ	E SCO	RING	;	VI	ISITOR						VISITOR PEN	ALTIES				VISITO	R SCORING	G
Orono		PER. I	NO. N	IIN. Code Infract	tion	OFF STAI	RT ON	PER	. TIME	G	Α	Α	4 1	am 7			PER.	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER.	. TIME	G A	.
NO.	${\sf AP-AFFILIATED\ PLAYER\ C-CAPTAIN\ A-ALTERNATE}$	3	5	2 HKG-MIN	1	07:38 07:3	88 05:38	1	07:58	3 10	17	12	NC	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER	R C — CAP	TAIN A — ALTERNATE	2	07	2	INT-MIN	00:17	00:17	11:17	2	00:48	9	Ť
1	G HUNTER JAMES							1	05:32	2 14	9		01	G													T
13	G JACK KNIGHT							1	01:05	5 14																	
2	JACOB BENNETT							2	08:09	10			03														
7	JAMES BULFON							2	06:00	7	14	3															
5	LOGAN BURNS							2	03:37	7 10			00														
3	AUBRIE CHAMPKEN							3	06:01	14			05														
12	BENJAMIN DUGGAN-GRANI							3	03:39	8			29														
17	JACK KASAP							3	03:14	10	5	17	91														
10	AUSTIN KEAN																				<u> </u>						
8	OWEN LAFRANCE												87														
4	JAMES LASHTA																										
16	DAVID POWELL												∐ ■														
6	NOLAN STEPHENSON												∐ ■														
9	NOLAN SYER												│ ┃■								<u> </u>				<u> </u>	\bot	┛
14	KAIN TURKEWITSCH												<u></u> │┃■	_							<u> </u>				<u> </u>	\bot	
15	CAMERON WALTER												<u> </u>								<u> </u>				<u> </u>	\bot	┙
													▮▮▮								<u> </u>			┦	<u> </u>		_
								_									_				<u> </u>			┦	<u> </u>		4
								_													<u> </u>			┦	<u> </u>		_
								_													<u> </u>			┦Ь—	<u> </u>		
	List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games	+							1		-		1	List Suspended Players/	Officials N	NO. of Games	4				 			4		+	+
		+							1		-		1				4				 			4		+	4
			2	Total Penalty		HOM	 1⊏		Tot		9	1						2		Total Penalty	\//	SITO	D		Total	1	
		<u> </u>		Minutes					Goa		<u> </u>	<u></u>	J <u>∟</u>							Minutes		3110			Goals		-
Head	Coach TYLER KN	NIGHT /	OFFE		GOA	ALIE	TS			INUTES	8		He	ad Coach				A		GG	DALIE	SHOTS				INUTES	
Traine	SOREN TURKEWI		Sou			1	2 3	TOTA	L P	LAYED			Tra	ainer				fl#				1 2	2 3	TOTAL	PL	_AYED	
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer PETER LASHTA			totash		1	0	0 0	0	3:	2			Ма	anager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer			Æ		01		0 (0	0	32		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer TOTAL 0 0			0 0	0	3:	2			Ма	anager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer			PC	_	то	OTAL	0 0	0	0	32						
Mana	ger, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer											_	Ма	anager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer												_
		•		Referee				DEO R	AMPERS	AD (Q-1.	ĩ Th				J2J1134							- 2				
	D CAMEOUR			Referee/Lines	sman		CHRIS	STOPHE	R LEGRA	-+	(d					C2J6385		Time Starte	Game			9	刈 =				



Referee	DEO RAMPERSAD	Quah	J2J1134	
Referee/Linesman	CHRISTOPHER LEGRAND	Gl .	C2J6385	Time Game Started
Linesman				8:30 PM
				Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				9:30 PM

